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Class

RESIDENTIAL

VACANT LOTS
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
COMMERCIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
WAREHOUSE-INDUSTRIAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
INSTITUTIONAL
MISCELLANEOUS EXEMPT
SPEC./COMB.
GOVERNMENTAL
COMMON AREAS

TOTALS

1,999

3,499

4,999

9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999
1,999

3,499

4,999

9,999
19,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999
3,499

9,999
19,999
29,999
39,999
49,999
999,999,999

Rate
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420

614
1,228
2,148
3,068
6,136

12,271
18,406
24,541
30,677

205

409

716
1,023
2,045
6,134
8,179

10,223
2,046
5,114

10,228

20,456

30,684

40,912

51,140

# of Parcels

30,862
0

112

38

15

29

39

11
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136
0
0

31,320

Tax Base

2024 Tamarac Proposed Fire Recap

Taxes

31,849 13,376,580
0 0
122,544 68,768
106,289 46,664
63,685 32,220
205,382 88,972
570,543 239,304
255,512 134,981
296,125 165,654
440,919 245,410
730,864 276,093
2,338 615
21,185 3,272
9,569 1,432
52,347 8,184
58,184 8,180
35,563 6,134
90,834 16,358
785,266 71,561
5,564 4,092
20,508 15,342
43,339 30,684
24,214 20,456
38,162 30,684
43,628 40,912
392,216 204,560
0 0
6,880,588 1,959,613.62
0 0
0 0

11,327,217 $  17,096,725.62
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595

390
1,139

Ex Base
0
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625,586

0

882,746

390
1,508,845

Total
30,862
123
112
38
15
29
39
11
9
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136

595

390
32,459

Total Base

31,849
123
122,544
106,289
63,685
205,382
570,543
255,512
296,125
440,919
730,864
2,338
21,185
9,569
52,347
58,184
35,563
90,834
785,266
5,564
20,508
43,339
24,214
38,162
43,628
392,216
625,586
6,880,588
882,746
390

12,836,062



